S
traig
ht D
rill C
huck  D
C
202
Application

sold separately.
Tr Shank
Ordering Example
● All dimensions shown in
S
traig
ht D
rill C
huck  D
C
-T
.N
 S
eries
204
J
dB
Spanner flat T1
KD nut
EDC Collet
Tr nutTr shank
Preset driver
H D D1
L2
L1
L
SSMA nut
D2
D2
L1
4 -409
54 36～64
45
33
-516
6
0
5 DCS
43  ～93
-016
2.8～9
-009
16
18  ～58 DCS0
Tr16×2
SSMA16N（×2）
Tr16N 25
5
21.0
17.0
32～47
103
26
17.5
40～68
35～50
0
-409
19
30
32～47
26
35～50
35～5032
-522
-622
-022
32～47
DCS18  ～58
31  ～71 26
-009
-409SSMA16（×2）

● All dimensions shown in millimeters.
ED 16  07
Ordering Example
MTNO. E
d
d1
L1
Spanner flat T1 Spanner flat T2
L
Type 1
Type 2
Type 3
S
traig
ht D
rill C
huck  E
D
208
φ4.0～3.5
φ5.0～4.5
φ4.5～4.0
φ7.0～6.5
φ6.0～5.5
φ6.5～6.0
φ5.5～5.0
φ1.5～1.0
φ1.0～0.5
Tool's shank
φ3.5～3.0
φ2.5～2.0
φ2.0～1.5
φ3.0～2.5
FDC-02507
FDC-03507
FDC-02007
FDC-03007
FDC-01507
FDC-d07
FDC-01007
FDC-04507
FDC-04007
FDC-06007
FDC-06507
FDC-05507
FDC-05007
FDC-07007
5 8 142041 M512.6
r3
b
37
+0.12
+0.0637 319.212
148 +0.12
+0.065
TolerenceDatum
dimension
310.64110 18 17.4M5
r2±0.1
M6 5 +0.145
+0.07825 24 6 16
h+0.1
0
11
13
42 17.3
Size d1dH6 r
（min） d2 d5d4d3g6
12
1616 46 16.6
r1
10